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CATEGORY

NOTE:

1. BOLT POSITION INDICATORS      ANCHOR  BOLTS      JACKING BOLTS, 

ANCHOR BOLTS ARE 3/4-10 THREAD.

2. NET WEIGHT OF MACHINE APPROXIMATELY 40,000 LBS

3. APPROXIMATE MAXIMUM WEIGHT OF WORKPIECE 15,000 LBS

4. A MINIMUM OF 36" THICK REINFORCED CONCRETE IS SUGGESTED 

FOR ADEQUATE SUPPORT. SUPPORT UNDER SLAB MUST ALSO BE 

ADEQUATE. (SUGGESTED REINFORCEMENT - 3 LAYERS, SPACED 6" 

APART, 1/2" DIA.REBAR ARRAINGED IN A 12" SQUARE PATTERN) IT IS 

THE CUSTOMER'S RESPONSIBILITY TO DETERMINE THE 

APPROPRIATE FLOORING FOR LOCAL CONDITIONS

5. HEIGHT OF MACHINE, 164".

POWER REQUIRED:

ELECTRCIAL - 208/240 VOLT

                       3 PHASE, 60HZ

                       60 AMP SERVICE

LINE VOLTAGE VARIATION

                         `5% OF RATED

                         CLOSED DELTA

AIR                   95/100 PSI

                        3 C.F.M.
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MACHINE BED OUTLINE
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NOTE 5

MINIMUM FLOORSPACE REQUIRED

MACHINE WAYCOVER OUTLINE

1 10/22/2019 ARALES REDRAWN

REV
TODAY'S

DATE
REQUEST DESCRIPTION

280.00
[7112.0]

54.23
[1377.4]

Y-AXIS AND
ELECTRICAL
CLEARANCE

166.00
[4216.4]

2.25
[57.2]

 TYP.

257.20
[6532.9]

114.01
[2895.9]

ELECTRICAL POWER & AIR
SUPPLY CONNECTED HERE

 


